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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Bill Leonello 4

2 1 Joseph Dastolfo 5

3 3 Richard Moglia 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Mark Bishop 3

2 4 Joseph Amecangelo 6

3 2 Bill Leonello 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 John Fricchione 3

2 8 Chandler Strickland 6

3 7 Matt Richards 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 Robert Cartalemi 3

2 190 Paul A De Roberts 6

3 179 Emmanuel Osei-Twumasi 9

4 10 Daniel Valentin 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 * Michael Apruzzese * 3



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 182 Amandeep Singh 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Daniel Valentin 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 Greg Wetterau 3

2 13 Carlos Sousa 6

3 12 Devontae Daniel 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 James Kelly 3

2 19 Benjamin Kemeny 6

3 16 Rocco Dioguardi 9

4 15 George Alexis 12

5 190 Paul A De Roberts 16

6 20 Juan Medina 17

7 17 Justin Goodman 21

8 179 Emmanuel Osei-Twumasi 24

9 21 Samuel St George 27
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 * Robert Cartalemi * 3

2 187 John Strauss 6

3 6 John Fricchione 9

4 7 Matt Richards 12



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Gary Turner 3

2 22 Joseph Murphy 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Joseph Dastolfo 3

2 3 Richard Moglia 6

3 24 Robert Snitkoff 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Joseph Amecangelo 3

2 25 Gerald Mosca 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Joseph Amecangelo 3

2 8 Chandler Strickland 6

3 26 Bhairav Desai 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 27 Adam Brzezinski 3

2 28 Jason Cook 6

3 190 Paul A De Roberts 9

4 30 Alfredo Ferrer 12

NS 29 Obencio Espinoza NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Sean Mednikov 3

2 31 Gregory Dahl 6

3 176 Tristan Karajanis 9



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 33 Derek Chan 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 Adrian Swinicki 3

2 189 Martin Flomenhaft 6

3 36 Eric Kaminsky 9

4 34 Tyler Citrin 12

5 35 Andrew Crudello 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 38 * Isiaka Afolabi * 3

2 17 Justin Goodman 6

3 52 Evan Williams 10

4 31 Gregory Dahl 11

5 39 Josh Nabbie 16

6 40 Nick Proscia 17
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Joseph Amecangelo 3

2 34 Tyler Citrin 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 * Joshua Bunker * 3

2 40 Nick Proscia 7

3 31 Gregory Dahl 8



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 42 * Josue Mondesir * 3

2 14 Greg Wetterau 6

3 13 Carlos Sousa 9

4 12 Devontae Daniel 12

5 10 Daniel Valentin 15

NS 29 Obencio Espinoza NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Javier Rosa 4

2 28 Jason Cook 5

3 44 Antonio Echevarria 10

4 43 Anthony Barresi 11

5 38 Isiaka Afolabi 15

6 190 Paul A De Roberts 18

7 189 Martin Flomenhaft 22

8 37 Adrian Swinicki 24

9 17 Justin Goodman 26

10 39 Josh Nabbie 31

11 40 Nick Proscia 32

12 46 Justin Linches 37

13 45 Michael Hennicke 38



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Michael Reilly 3

2 27 Adam Brzezinski 6

3 32 Sean Mednikov 9

4 50 Anthony Lenti 12

5 41 Joshua Bunker 15

6 49 Joe Ferrante 18

7 47 Chris Meadows 21

8 52 Evan Williams 24

9 31 Gregory Dahl 27
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Robert Snitkoff 3

2 53 Anthony Lauro 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 Edward Smith 3

2 4 Joseph Amecangelo 6

3 56 Edward Mast 9

4 55 Robert Libbey 12

5 54 Patrick Daly 15

6 25 Gerald Mosca 18



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 Edward Smith 4

2 59 Stanley Cadet 5

3 61 Sherlon Noble Centeno 10

4 62 Luis Ortiz 11

5 63 Tamding Tsering 16

6 64 Matthew Vierling 17

7 54 Patrick Daly 22

8 60 Nicholas Graziano 23

9 26 Bhairav Desai 27

NS 58 Billie Boots NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 Christopher Myrthil 3

2 73 Stefon Strothers 6

3 69 Ali Makki 9

4 68 Hong Kim 12

5 59 Stanley Cadet 15

6 65 Willy Aponte 18

7 62 Luis Ortiz 21

8 72 Daniel Reinholz 24

9 66 Jeremy Dias 29

10 71 Benjamin Pace 30

11 67 Joseph Freer 32

12 177 Nigel Quiroz 36

NS 74 Daniel Walters NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 75 Ryan Noone 3

2 176 Tristan Karajanis 6



 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Jose Mendez 3
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 69 Ali Makki 3

2 186 Jared Barolli 6

3 76 Abdulrahman Al Sheeb 9

4 77 John Dalessandro 12

5 75 Ryan Noone 15

6 78 Alex Hall Hall 18

7 64 Matthew Vierling 21

8 82 Sebastian Medina 25

9 60 Nicholas Graziano 26

10 24 Robert Snitkoff 30

11 83 Arismendi Mejia 33

12 177 Nigel Quiroz 36

13 81 Nathan Mclain 39

14 79 Kota Kato 42

NS 80 Tyler Lamantia NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 183 * Jorge Arias * 3

2 85 Sam Rivera 6

3 66 Jeremy Dias 9

4 71 Benjamin Pace 12

5 87 Akash Verma 15

6 83 Arismendi Mejia 18

7 86 Alexey Toledo 21

NS 84 Hector Moya NS



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 189 Martin Flomenhaft 3

2 76 Abdulrahman Al Sheeb 6

3 89 Aaron Hamooz 9

4 88 Kesmar Clarke 12

5 77 John Dalessandro 15

6 61 Sherlon Noble Centeno 18

7 78 Alex Hall Hall 21

8 63 Tamding Tsering 24

9 90 Payam Nazem 27
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 Willy Aponte 3

2 71 Benjamin Pace 6

3 62 Luis Ortiz 9

4 67 Joseph Freer 12

5 79 Kota Kato 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 183 Jorge Arias 3

2 69 Ali Makki 6

3 73 Stefon Strothers 9

4 59 Stanley Cadet 12

5 85 Sam Rivera 15

6 87 Akash Verma 18



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 189 Martin Flomenhaft 3

2 92 Mitsuru Teramae 7

3 89 Aaron Hamooz 8

4 60 Nicholas Graziano 12

NS 58 Billie Boots NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 * Christopher Myrthil * 3

2 49 Joe Ferrante 6

3 186 Jared Barolli 9

4 76 Abdulrahman Al Sheeb 12

5 61 Sherlon Noble Centeno 15

6 68 Hong Kim 19

7 72 Daniel Reinholz 20

8 78 Alex Hall Hall 24

9 93 Ryan Brodeur 27

10 64 Matthew Vierling 30

11 63 Tamding Tsering 33

12 94 Sicilian Frangaj 37

13 90 Payam Nazem 38

NS 74 Daniel Walters NS
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Sharon Fricchione 3

NS 114 Fernanda Rodrigues NS
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 97 Zoraida Valdes 3

2 96 Jessica Araujo 6

3 95 Sharon Fricchione 9



 
 

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name R1 R2 TS

1 98 Mikayla Hutchinson 3 6 9
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 99 Maryjane Giugno 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 100 Lauren Davis 3

2 102 Yolanda Leotta 6

3 103 Nicole Sampier 9

4 101 Teresa Doskey 12

5 104 Kathryn Whyte 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 105 Concetta Farruggia 3

2 106 Callie Gaboda 6

3 107 Samantha Restivo 9
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 108 Dinae Cherry 3

2 105 Concetta Farruggia 6

3 106 Callie Gaboda 9

4 104 Kathryn Whyte 12

5 107 Samantha Restivo 15

6 99 Maryjane Giugno 18



 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 109 Ali Heisler 3

2 106 Callie Gaboda 7

3 101 Teresa Doskey 8
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 105 Concetta Farruggia 3

2 111 Brianna Wright 6

3 110 Davi Jean-Louis 9

4 106 Callie Gaboda 12

5 101 Teresa Doskey 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 109 * Ali Heisler * 3

2 112 Alexis Donner 7

3 100 Lauren Davis 8

4 102 Yolanda Leotta 12

5 103 Nicole Sampier 15
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 191 Rogli Nonato 3

2 114 Fernanda Rodrigues 6

3 113 Karina De Souza 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 191 Rogli Nonato 3

2 114 Fernanda Rodrigues 6

3 113 Karina De Souza 9



 
 

Women's Wellness - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 Rana Abdelfatah 3

2 116 Ajoule Giovannetti 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 192 Keila Rodrigues 3

2 115 Rana Abdelfatah 6

3 117 Danielle Allen 9

4 118 Brooke Munoz 12

5 116 Ajoule Giovannetti 15
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 192 Keila Rodrigues 3

2 191 Rogli Nonato 6

3 119 Gabriela Harris 9

4 120 Sarah Maresca 12
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 192 * Keila Rodrigues * 4

2 121 Katie Robinson 5

3 114 Fernanda Rodrigues 9

4 120 Sarah Maresca 12

5 117 Danielle Allen 15

6 113 Karina De Souza 18

NS 122 Soledad Rodriguez Hernandez NS



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 191 Rogli Nonato 3

2 118 Brooke Munoz 6

3 119 Gabriela Harris 9

4 116 Ajoule Giovannetti 12
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 126 Rozanne Morsink 3

2 125 Deborah Daly 6

3 127 Patricia Romano 9

4 123 Melissa Begin 12

5 124 Deborah Black 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 130 Natasha Kovach 3

2 126 Rozanne Morsink 6

3 134 Lindsay Squires 9

4 135 Margarita Ventura 12

5 180 Maritza Ledesma 15

6 188 Stephanie Clare 19

7 131 Nicole Mcgonagle 20

8 128 Donna Bc 25

9 129 Alexandra Fitzpatrick 26

10 127 Patricia Romano 31

11 132 Sarah Rodriguez 32

NS 133 Tracy Rosenbrook NS



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 138 Miriam Egan 3

2 130 Natasha Kovach 6

3 137 Mimi Bonny 9

4 139 Svetlana Kurmangaliyeva 12

5 140 Amy Spatzer 15

6 135 Margarita Ventura 18

7 181 Amaryllis Valentin 22

8 188 Stephanie Clare 23

NS 136 Marie Blanchard NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 141 Gianna Dejesus 3

2 145 Jaclyn Timm 6

3 144 Morgan Mendel 9

4 142 Jordan Desimone 12

5 143 Sarah Lights 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 146 * Lauren Gripp * 3

2 139 Svetlana Kurmangaliyeva 7

3 148 Heather Solis 8

4 134 Lindsay Squires 12

5 131 Nicole Mcgonagle 16

6 147 Kaila Mcelwain 17

7 125 Deborah Daly 21

8 123 Melissa Begin 24

NS 143 Sarah Lights NS



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 185 Lottie C Frazzitta 3

2 145 Jaclyn Timm 6

3 154 Anna Wheeler 9

4 152 Meghan Szymansky 12

5 150 Samantha Muredda 15

6 149 Heather Kolodziej 18

7 128 Donna Bc 22

8 153 Hallie Thompson 23

9 118 Brooke Munoz 28

10 151 Melissa Simone 29
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 139 Svetlana Kurmangaliyeva 3

2 148 Heather Solis 6

3 155 Ikbal Giray 9

4 144 Morgan Mendel 13

5 156 Elizabeth Lautsch 14

6 158 Samantha Perrone 17

7 157 Molly Linde 20

8 133 Tracy Rosenbrook 24



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 185 * Lottie C Frazzitta * 3

2 145 Jaclyn Timm 6

3 154 Anna Wheeler 9

4 142 Jordan Desimone 12

5 178 Kelsye Fortunato 15

6 180 Maritza Ledesma 18

7 153 Hallie Thompson 21

8 151 Melissa Simone 24

9 161 Breeanna Strauch 27

10 162 Jamie Tofano 30

11 149 Heather Kolodziej 33

12 159 Stephanie Gunderson 36

NS 160 Elaine Lapidus NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 146 Lauren Gripp 3

2 164 Corinne Schmiedhauser 6

3 148 Heather Solis 9

4 163 Sotiria Manavi 12

5 147 Kaila Mcelwain 15

6 181 Amaryllis Valentin 18

7 157 Molly Linde 21



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 139 Svetlana Kurmangaliyeva 3

2 169 Paula Semivanova 6

3 155 Ikbal Giray 9

4 134 Lindsay Squires 12

5 165 Taylor Bassani 15

6 144 Morgan Mendel 19

7 135 Margarita Ventura 20

8 156 Elizabeth Lautsch 24

9 131 Nicole Mcgonagle 27

10 158 Samantha Perrone 30
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 167 Jordyn Kim 3

2 138 Miriam Egan 6

3 185 Lottie C Frazzitta 9

4 145 Jaclyn Timm 12

5 174 Laura Heddy 15

6 166 Victoria Girardin 18

7 154 Anna Wheeler 21

8 184 Gianni Maury 24

9 152 Meghan Szymansky 27

10 168 Liza Park 30

11 137 Mimi Bonny 33

12 170 Rachel Tomapat 37

13 172 Mary Young 40

14 171 Dina Tutovic 41

15 151 Melissa Simone 43

16 150 Samantha Muredda 47

16 159 Stephanie Gunderson 48



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 141 * Gianna Dejesus * 3

2 142 Jordan Desimone 6

3 140 Amy Spatzer 9

4 175 Jessica Mojica 12

5 149 Heather Kolodziej 18

6 178 Kelsye Fortunato 21

7 162 Jamie Tofano 24

NS 136 Marie Blanchard NS

NS 160 Elaine Lapidus NS

NS 161 Breeanna Strauch NS

NS 173 Sarah Chun NS
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